
FATHIMA MEMORIAL TRAINING COLLEGE, PALLIMUKKU, KOLLAM-10 

B.Ed. STUDENTS LIST 2024-2026 

ENGLISH 

Sl.No. NAME OF STUDENT 

1 ADITHYA RAJENDRAN 

2 ALEENA J 

3 AMINA A 

4 AMRUTH A S 

5 ANJANA SAJEEV 

6 ANNIE A 

7 DEVISHREE U 

8 DIYA S NAZREEN 

9 FATHIMA A 

10 HADIYA MOL 

11 HIBA K S 

12 KARTHIKA V S 

13 KAVYA VIVEK 

14 KRIPA JOHN 

15 KRISHNENDU U 

16 LEKSHMI B SUNIL 

17 MALAVIKA 

18 MANJIMA M 

19 MEHNAAZ NAUSHAD 

20 PREETHI S BOSE 

21 SHAHANA SHAMSUDEEN 

22 SNEHA SUNIL 

23 SREELEKSHMI S 

 

 

 

 



 

FATHIMA MEMORIAL TRAINING COLLEGE, PALLIMUKKU, KOLLAM-10 

B.Ed. STUDENTS LIST 2024-2026 

MALAYALAM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sl.No. NAME OF STUDENT 

1 ANAGHA P 

2 ANANTA DUTT V 

3 ANANTHALEKSHMI S 

4 ANILA G L 

5 ANJANA R 

6 ANJU WILSON 

7 ANNA SIMON 

8 DURGA ANIL 

9 FATHIMA N 

10 FAZILA NAZEER 

11 KAVYA A 

12 SHAHEEN K 

13 SHIFANA BASHEER 

14 SOORYA BABU 



FATHIMA MEMORIAL TRAINING COLLEGE, PALLIMUKKU, KOLLAM-10 

B.Ed. STUDENTS LIST 2024-2026 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

Sl.No. NAME OF STUDENT 

1 AISWARYA S 

2 AISWARYA S BIJU 

3 ALEENA S 

4 ANZIYA S 

5 APARNA ANI 

6 ARYA J S 

7 ARYA V 

8 ATHIRA S 

9 ATHUL MURALI 

10 DHEERAJ M PRADEEP 

11 FATHIMA S 

12 JYOTHISHA T 

13 KRISHNA PRIYA J L 

14 MUHZINA N 

15 PRIVI S 

16 RISHANA K 

17 SURYA S R 

 

 

 

 



FATHIMA MEMORIAL TRAINING COLLEGE, PALLIMUKKU, KOLLAM-10 

B.Ed. STUDENTS LIST 2024-2026 

MATHEMATICS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sl.No. NAME OF STUDENT 

1 ALLAN BENZIGER 

2 AMANDA MERITTA AUSTIN 

3 ARCHANA A S 

4 ARUNIMA IGNATIUS 

5 ASHIMA S JOY 

6 DEEPTHI VINCENT 

7 DEEPURAJ R 

8 FEBA FRANCIS 

9 JINCY N PAUL 

10 JINCY P S 

11 KARTHIKA J 

12 M S ALSHYMA 

13 MEENAKSHY D 

14 NOURIN VAJIB 

15 THASNI S 

16 UTHRA RAJAN 



FATHIMA MEMORIAL TRAINING COLLEGE, PALLIMUKKU, KOLLAM-10 

B.Ed. STUDENTS LIST 2024-2026 

NATURAL SCIENCE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sl.No. NAME OF STUDENT 

1 ANJANA J S 

2 APSARA CHANDRAN 

3 ARCHANA R SURESH 

4 ARYA AJITH 

5 DIVYA S 

6 FATHIMA HAMID 

7 GOURI M R 

8 HALEEMA NOUSHAD 

9 HARISHMA M 

10 NANDITHA R S 

11 SILPA G R 



FATHIMA MEMORIAL TRAINING COLLEGE, PALLIMUKKU, KOLLAM-10 

B.Ed. STUDENTS LIST 2024-2026 

PHYSICAL SCIENCE 

 

Sl.No. NAME OF STUDENT 

1 AISWARYA M 

2 AMINA NAVAB 

3 APARNA P R 

4 ASWANI PRASAD 

5 ATHULYA S 

6 FATHIMA H 

7 JASMI V 

8 KARTHIKA A 

9 LINI R 

10 MEBIN THOMAS 

11 REVATHI JANAKAN 

12 RISHANA A 

13 S GOPIKA RAJEEV 

14 SAFFANA A 

15 SALMA H 

16 SHAMNA S 

17 SHIFINA I 

18 TEENA PRASAD 

19 VARSHA S 

 



FATHIMA MEMORIAL TRAINING COLLEGE, PALLIMUKKU, KOLLAM-10 

B.Ed. STUDENTS LIST 2024-2026 

Sl.No. NAME OF STUDENT SUBJECT 

1 ADITHYA RAJENDRAN ENGLISH 

2 ALEENA J  

3 AMINA A  

4 AMRUTH A S  

5 ANJANA SAJEEV  

6 ANNIE A  

7 DEVISHREE U  

8 DIYA S NAZREEN  

9 FATHIMA A  

10 HADIYA MOL  

11 HIBA K S  

12 KARTHIKA V S  

13 KAVYA VIVEK  

14 KRIPA JOHN  

15 KRISHNENDU U  

16 LEKSHMI B SUNIL  

17 MALAVIKA  

18 MANJIMA M  

19 MEHNAAZ NAUSHAD  

20 PREETHI S BOSE  

21 SHAHANA SHAMSUDEEN  

22 SNEHA SUNIL  

23 SREELEKSHMI S  

24 ANAGHA P MALAYALAM 

25 ANANTA DUTT V  

26 ANANTHALEKSHMI S  

27 ANILA G L  

28 ANJANA R  

29 ANJU WILSON  



30 ANNA SIMON  

31 DURGA ANIL  

32 FATHIMA N  

33 FAZILA NAZEER  

34 KAVYA A  

35 SHAHEEN K  

36 SHIFANA BASHEER  

37 SOORYA BABU  

38 AISWARYA S SOCIAL SCIENCE 

39 AISWARYA S BIJU  

40 ALEENA S  

41 ANZIYA S  

42 APARNA ANI  

43 ARYA J S  

44 ARYA V  

45 ATHIRA S  

46 ATHUL MURALI  

47 DHEERAJ M PRADEEP  

48 FATHIMA S  

49 JYOTHISHA T  

50 KRISHNA PRIYA J L  

51 MUHZINA N  

52 PRIVI S  

53 RISHANA K  

54 SURYA S R  

55 ALLAN BENZIGER MATHEMATICS 

56 AMANDA MERITTA AUSTIN  

57 ARCHANA A S  

58 ARUNIMA IGNATIUS  

59 ASHIMA S JOY  

60 DEEPTHI VINCENT  

61 DEEPURAJ R  



62 FEBA FRANCIS  

63 JINCY N PAUL  

64 JINCY P S  

65 KARTHIKA J  

66 M S ALSHYMA  

67 MEENAKSHY D  

68 NOURIN VAJIB  

69 THASNI S  

70 UTHRA RAJAN  

71 ANJANA J S NATURAL SCIENCE 

72 APSARA CHANDRAN  

73 ARCHANA R SURESH  

74 ARYA AJITH  

75 DIVYA S  

76 FATHIMA HAMID  

77 GOURI M R  

78 HALEEMA NOUSHAD  

79 HARISHMA M  

80 NANDITHA R S  

81 SILPA G R  

82 AISWARYA M PHYSICAL SCIENCE 

83 AMINA NAVAB  

84 APARNA P R  

85 ASWANI PRASAD  

86 ATHULYA S  

87 FATHIMA H  

88 JASMI V  

89 KARTHIKA A  

90 LINI R  

91 MEBIN THOMAS  

92 REVATHI JANAKAN  

93 RISHANA A  



94 S GOPIKA RAJEEV  

95 SAFFANA A  

96 SALMA H  

97 SHAMNA S  

98 SHIFINA I  

99 TEENA PRASAD  

100 VARSHA S  

 


